Deadend & Suspension Polymer Insulators
for 15kV, 25kV and 35kV Application
1B-1L, National 4th Industrial Complex, Sindang, Sandong, Gumi, Gyeongbuk, Korea 730-853
www.woojinenp.com                              TEL (82)54-476-0013~16, FAX (82)54-476-0017
WOOJIN Electric & Power  Co., LTD.
Research & Development Institute/Science and Technology Agency
Mechanical & Electrical characteristics
WEPA7-0459-AGH 13.66(347) 3.82(97) 18.07(459) 8.58(218) 40(55)
WEPA7-0411-BCE 12.95(329) 3.62(92) 16.18(411) 8.00(203) 35(47)
WEPB7-0693-AGH 17.24(438) 3.82(97) 27.28(693) 12.36(314) 40(55)
WEPB7-0625-BCE 17.01(432) 3.62(92) 24.61(625) 12.25(311) 35(47)
WEPC7-0927-AGH 21.10(536) 3.82(97) 36.50(927) 16.14(410) 40(55)
WEPC7-0850-BCE 20.04(509) 3.62(92) 33.46(850) 15.25(387) 35(47)
Dry(kV) Wet(kV) Pos(kV) Neg(kV) Test(kV) Max.(μV)
WEPA7-0459-AGH DS - 15 110 73 140 155 2.50(1.13)
WEPA7-0411-BCE 15 90 65 130 150 2.65(1.2)
WEPB7-0693-AGH DS - 28 149 110 250 265 2.80(1.27)